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Refrac- Core Cladding
Fiber Manu- tive  Diameter Diameter Loss® BW?*
Type facturer Model Profile (pem) (em) [ - Betea NA.!' (dB/km) (MHz-km)
All-silicon QSF 1337200 133 200 02 5 20
sep-index Products  ASW n
Corp.
Silica core, DuPont Pifax 8-120 n 200 600 146 1409 038 30 0.85
plastic-clad Type 30
step-index
All-silicon Valtee/ MGO5 50 125 02 -1 400
graded-index Phillips [\
Corp.
All-plastic Dupont Pifax PIR140 J—l 368 400 148 1419 042 270 0.58
step-index @ 790 nm
All-xilicon, Corning SMF-24 " 83 128 1471 a=036% 012 1.8 >2000
xingle-mode Glasn Gr 1300 nm - 850 nm  ¢» 1300 nm
step-index Inc. 0.19 (565 Mb/s-40 km)
@ 1560 nm
Silicon, Corning  SMF-D5 ~16 126 1476 8 =09% — 208 >4000
single-mode,  Glass M By = 0.3% @850 nm & 1550 nm
W profile Inc. 022 (565 Mbvs-80 km)
dispersion- @ 1550 nm
shifted

'N.A. = numerical

aperture.
*Loss at 820 nm unless otherwise specified.

BW = bandwidth.
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